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Office : Commissionerate of Health Service, Mumbai

Post Name : Driver

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 22CDHS0011004 304116782200154 VISHAL SHIVRAM ZADE Male 17/Aug/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 Open

2 22CDHS0007332 304004582200102 GAURAV GANPATI BORATE Male 27/Sep/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 Open

3 22CDHS0008129 304372312200131 NIKHIL ANANT KAMBLE Male 12/Jan/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 WL-Open

4 22CDHS0003030 304085882200049 RAHUL PRAKASH PHAND Male 23/Feb/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000 WL-Open

5 22CDHS0011701 304272992200212 RAVI SANTOSH JAYBHAYE Male 09/Oct/1994 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 144.00000 WL-Open

Office : Commissionerate of Health Service, Mumbai

Post Name : Driver

Category : OPEN(WR)

1 22CDHS0008237 304085882200137 GANESH CHANDRAKANT CHOUKEKAR Male 15/Nov/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000 Open Against WR

2 22CDHS0005812 304113552200096 VAIBHAV SAKHARAM DIGHOLE Male 11/Nov/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 142.00000 WL-Open Against WR

3 22CDHS0011274 304085882200170 AKASH BANDU KAMBLE Male 17/May/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 WL-Open Against WR

4 22CDHS0005648 304085882200095 MANOJIT MAHENDRA LOKHANDE Male 05/Aug/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 WL-Open Against WR

5 22CDHS0009675 304372312200150 JAYASHREE LAXMAN BHABAD Female 03/Dec/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 94.00000 Open - WR

Office : Commissionerate of Health Service, Mumbai

Post Name : Driver

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 22CDHS0000282 304085882200006 SHRIKANT SUDHIR MORE Male 13/Jan/1987 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 138.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

2 22CDHS0012268 304004582200147 SACHIN ASHOK RASAL Male 10/Dec/1983 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 130.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

3 22CDHS0000638 304085642200009 AMAR BABAN PANASKAR Male 15/Apr/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 120.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

Office : Commissionerate of Health Service, Mumbai

Post Name : Driver

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 22CDHS0005247 304113552200089 PRAVIN EKNATH KOKARE Male 29/Mar/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 144.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

2 22CDHS0008575 304372272200099 HANUMANT ANGAD GITTE Male 01/Jul/1999 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 144.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 22CDHS0005191 304085882200089 VISHAL MAHADEV MORE Male 31/Jan/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 112.00000 Open - Graduate (Part time)
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Office : Commissionerate of Health Service, Mumbai

Post Name : Driver

Category : SC(GEN)

1 22CDHS0011408 304085882200171 DHIRAJ MANOHAR BORODE Male 24/Jun/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 146.00000 SC

2 22CDHS0007926 304289332200054 AKASH HINDURAO GADE Male 26/Dec/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 WL-SC

3 22CDHS0010366 304085882200156 GANESH RAMESH KAMBLE Male 24/Aug/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 WL-SC

Office : Commissionerate of Health Service, Mumbai

Post Name : Driver

Category : SC(WR)

1 22CDHS0005538 304372312200101 AVINASH AUDUMBAR GHORPADE Male 04/Feb/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 146.00000 SC Against WR

2 22CDHS0007508 304085642200141 ROHAN ARJUN KAMBLE Male 21/Mar/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 WL-SC Against WR

3 22CDHS0010471 304085882200158 SAGAR BHARAT ZENDE Male 05/Apr/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-SC Against WR

Office : Commissionerate of Health Service, Mumbai

Post Name : Driver

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 22CDHS0008064 304085642200156 GANESH SHAHAJI SURYAWANSHI Male 26/Jan/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 130.00000 NTB

2 22CDHS0007683 304354932200030 SHRIKANT SUNIL SAGAR Male 25/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 126.00000 WL-NTB

3 22CDHS0005919 304085532200092 AKSHAY RAJENDRA CHAVAN Male 31/Dec/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 124.00000 WL-NTB

Office : Commissionerate of Health Service, Mumbai

Post Name : Driver

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 22CDHS0009181 304085882200146 SAGAR CHANDRAKANT SUDKE Male 06/Dec/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 150.00000 NTC

2 22CDHS0001332 304113552200019 AMOL BAPURAO DHAYAGUDE Male 29/Nov/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 136.00000 WL-NTC

3 22CDHS0005262 304085882200091 ANIL DINKAR LOKHANDE Male 06/Mar/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 134.00000 WL-NTC

Office : Commissionerate of Health Service, Mumbai

Post Name : Driver

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 22CDHS0005784 304004582200080 VINOD SHESHRAO JAYBHAYE Male 23/Feb/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 146.00000 NTD

2 22CDHS0002163 304339102200026 GAJANAN BHAGWAN SANGLE Male 01/Nov/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 132.00000 WL-NTD

3 22CDHS0011075 304263472200206 TUSHAR KHANDERAO NAGARE Male 03/Nov/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 128.00000 WL-NTD
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Office : Commissionerate of Health Service, Mumbai

Post Name : Driver

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 22CDHS0009774 304043472200144 DATTATRAYA GANPAT MANDALE Male 26/Dec/1985 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 144.00000 VJA

2 22CDHS0006817 304079932200096 AKASH NATTHUSING RATHOD Male 15/Jul/1989 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 136.00000 WL-VJA

3 22CDHS0005003 304085882200084 PREMSING SHESHRAO RATHOD Male 29/Jun/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 136.00000 WL-VJA

Office : Commissionerate of Health Service, Mumbai

Post Name : Driver

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 22CDHS0006911 304289332200044 GANESH VIJAY JAGTAP Male 15/Dec/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

2 22CDHS0007422 304116782200107 YOGESH POPATRAO RAUT Male 11/Dec/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC

3 22CDHS0006557 304354692200049 DATTA BALAJI SURYAVANSHI Male 09/May/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 WL-OBC

4 22CDHS0004702 304113552200080 KAMLESH KAILAS BORSE Male 11/Apr/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 WL-OBC

5 22CDHS0006305 304339102200097 PRASHANT SURESH NAGPURE Male 24/Jul/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 WL-OBC

Office : Commissionerate of Health Service, Mumbai

Post Name : Driver

Category : OBC(WR)

1 22CDHS0002243 304004582200030 OMKAR RAVINDRA CHAVAN Male 13/Sep/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC Against WR

2 22CDHS0007264 304085882200126 ANIKET VITTHAL GAVALI Male 27/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-OBC Against WR

3 22CDHS0006353 304085532200100 ANAND NARAYAN SHELKE Male 28/May/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 WL-OBC Against WR

Office : Commissionerate of Health Service, Mumbai

Post Name : Driver

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 22CDHS0002486 304373032200021 RAJENDRA SANJAY SHINDE Male 06/Jul/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 142.00000 EWS

2 22CDHS0007281 304085642200134 NIKHIL ASHOK SHINDE Male 02/Jun/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 WL-EWS

3 22CDHS0004531 304085882200076 SAGAR VITTHAL KADAM Male 20/Jun/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 134.00000 WL-EWS

Office : Commissionerate of Health Service, Mumbai

Post Name : Driver

Category : EWS(WR)

1 22CDHS0006910 304094542200076 SHRIKANT SURESH PHALKE Male 07/Dec/1987 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 138.00000 EWS Against WR

2 22CDHS0004891 304330342200305 RAHUL DILIP PATIL Male 01/Sep/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS Against WR

3 22CDHS0010868 304004582200135 SANTOSH KISAN SANKPAL Male 14/Aug/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 128.00000 WL-EWS Against WR
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Office : Commissionerate of Health Service, Mumbai

Post Name : Driver

1 22CDHS0011004 304116782200154 VISHAL SHIVRAM ZADE Male 17/Aug/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 Open

2 22CDHS0007332 304004582200102 GAURAV GANPATI BORATE Male 27/Sep/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 Open

3 22CDHS0008237 304085882200137 GANESH CHANDRAKANT CHOUKEKAR Male 15/Nov/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000 Open Against WR

4 22CDHS0009181 304085882200146 SAGAR CHANDRAKANT SUDKE Male 06/Dec/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 150.00000 NTC

5 22CDHS0011408 304085882200171 DHIRAJ MANOHAR BORODE Male 24/Jun/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 146.00000 SC

6 22CDHS0005538 304372312200101 AVINASH AUDUMBAR GHORPADE Male 04/Feb/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 146.00000 SC Against WR

7 22CDHS0005784 304004582200080 VINOD SHESHRAO JAYBHAYE Male 23/Feb/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 146.00000 NTD

8 22CDHS0009774 304043472200144 DATTATRAYA GANPAT MANDALE Male 26/Dec/1985 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 144.00000 VJA

9 22CDHS0008129 304372312200131 NIKHIL ANANT KAMBLE Male 12/Jan/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 WL-Open

10 22CDHS0003030 304085882200049 RAHUL PRAKASH PHAND Male 23/Feb/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000 WL-Open

11 22CDHS0011701 304272992200212 RAVI SANTOSH JAYBHAYE Male 09/Oct/1994 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 144.00000 WL-Open

12 22CDHS0005247 304113552200089 PRAVIN EKNATH KOKARE Male 29/Mar/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 144.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

13 22CDHS0008575 304372272200099 HANUMANT ANGAD GITTE Male 01/Jul/1999 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 144.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

14 22CDHS0005812 304113552200096 VAIBHAV SAKHARAM DIGHOLE Male 11/Nov/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 142.00000 WL-Open Against WR

15 22CDHS0006911 304289332200044 GANESH VIJAY JAGTAP Male 15/Dec/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

16 22CDHS0002486 304373032200021 RAJENDRA SANJAY SHINDE Male 06/Jul/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 142.00000 EWS

17 22CDHS0000282 304085882200006 SHRIKANT SUDHIR MORE Male 13/Jan/1987 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 138.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

18 22CDHS0006910 304094542200076 SHRIKANT SURESH PHALKE Male 07/Dec/1987 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 138.00000 EWS Against WR

19 22CDHS0011274 304085882200170 AKASH BANDU KAMBLE Male 17/May/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 WL-Open Against WR

20 22CDHS0005648 304085882200095 MANOJIT MAHENDRA LOKHANDE Male 05/Aug/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 WL-Open Against WR

21 22CDHS0000217 304085882200002 ABHISHEK MANOHAR PAWASKAR Male 25/Jul/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000

22 22CDHS0004551 304004582200065 FIROJ SHE MUNAF PENTAR Male 24/Sep/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000

23 22CDHS0006892 304085882200119 SAGAR ANTU JADHAV Male 16/Jan/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000

24 22CDHS0007926 304289332200054 AKASH HINDURAO GADE Male 26/Dec/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 WL-SC

25 22CDHS0006817 304079932200096 AKASH NATTHUSING RATHOD Male 15/Jul/1989 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 136.00000 WL-VJA

26 22CDHS0005003 304085882200084 PREMSING SHESHRAO RATHOD Male 29/Jun/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 136.00000 WL-VJA

27 22CDHS0001332 304113552200019 AMOL BAPURAO DHAYAGUDE Male 29/Nov/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 136.00000 WL-NTC

28 22CDHS0007281 304085642200134 NIKHIL ASHOK SHINDE Male 02/Jun/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 WL-EWS

29 22CDHS0003075 304043472200045 PAVAN ARVIND RENDALKAR Male 04/Jun/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 136.00000

30 22CDHS0007422 304116782200107 YOGESH POPATRAO RAUT Male 11/Dec/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC

31 22CDHS0010366 304085882200156 GANESH RAMESH KAMBLE Male 24/Aug/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 WL-SC

32 22CDHS0005262 304085882200091 ANIL DINKAR LOKHANDE Male 06/Mar/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 134.00000 WL-NTC

33 22CDHS0004531 304085882200076 SAGAR VITTHAL KADAM Male 20/Jun/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 134.00000 WL-EWS

34 22CDHS0002243 304004582200030 OMKAR RAVINDRA CHAVAN Male 13/Sep/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC Against WR

35 22CDHS0006557 304354692200049 DATTA BALAJI SURYAVANSHI Male 09/May/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 WL-OBC

36 22CDHS0007508 304085642200141 ROHAN ARJUN KAMBLE Male 21/Mar/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 WL-SC Against WR

37 22CDHS0010839 304085882200164 RAJU BHARMA NAIK Male 08/Dec/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 132.00000

38 22CDHS0004063 304085882200070 SUHAS SAMPAT SAWANT Male 04/Jul/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000

39 22CDHS0002163 304339102200026 GAJANAN BHAGWAN SANGLE Male 01/Nov/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 132.00000 WL-NTD

40 22CDHS0012268 304004582200147 SACHIN ASHOK RASAL Male 10/Dec/1983 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 130.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

41 22CDHS0004702 304113552200080 KAMLESH KAILAS BORSE Male 11/Apr/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 WL-OBC

42 22CDHS0008064 304085642200156 GANESH SHAHAJI SURYAWANSHI Male 26/Jan/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 130.00000 NTB

43 22CDHS0004891 304330342200305 RAHUL DILIP PATIL Male 01/Sep/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS Against WR

Marks 
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Remarks
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44 22CDHS0010868 304004582200135 SANTOSH KISAN SANKPAL Male 14/Aug/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 128.00000 WL-EWS Against WR

45 22CDHS0006305 304339102200097 PRASHANT SURESH NAGPURE Male 24/Jul/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 WL-OBC

46 22CDHS0011075 304263472200206 TUSHAR KHANDERAO NAGARE Male 03/Nov/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 128.00000 WL-NTD

47 22CDHS0008883 304372272200107 SUNDAR TULJIRAM BANGAR Male 28/Jul/1984 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 126.00000

48 22CDHS0010471 304085882200158 SAGAR BHARAT ZENDE Male 05/Apr/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-SC Against WR

49 22CDHS0008633 304043472200120 DATTATRAYA MARUTI PUKALE Male 10/Nov/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 126.00000

50 22CDHS0003759 304085882200062 SAGAR SANTOSH LOKE Male 30/Dec/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000

51 22CDHS0007683 304354932200030 SHRIKANT SUNIL SAGAR Male 25/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 126.00000 WL-NTB

52 22CDHS0007264 304085882200126 ANIKET VITTHAL GAVALI Male 27/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-OBC Against WR

53 22CDHS0006521 304085882200114 DILIP SONABA CHAVARE Male 13/Dec/1981 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 124.00000

54 22CDHS0008419 304004582200116 VINOD SHIVAJI DESAI Male 20/Oct/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000

55 22CDHS0001306 304372312200026 NILESH BHAGWAN SHINDE Male 20/Jul/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000

56 22CDHS0007208 304085642200130 RAJENDRA RANGRAO PATIL Male 06/Jun/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000

57 22CDHS0005919 304085532200092 AKSHAY RAJENDRA CHAVAN Male 31/Dec/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 124.00000 WL-NTB

58 22CDHS0009201 304356522200011 MAHESH LINGAPPA SUTAR Male 20/Sep/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000

59 22CDHS0001724 304004582200023 RAHUL MALLIKRAJUN BANSODE Male 08/Jun/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000

60 22CDHS0002116 304085882200038 RAIS AHMED MUSTAFA ANSARI Male 12/Jun/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

61 22CDHS0009273 304085882200147 SUNIL GAUTAM DHUDHULE Male 12/May/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000

62 22CDHS0010035 304094542200113 KIRAN BABANRAO TANGADE Male 10/Jan/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000

63 22CDHS0012158 304272992200219 MOHAMMAD EJAJ SHAIKH MUKHTAR Male 24/Apr/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000

64 22CDHS0005735 304085642200106 SWAPNIL VISHVAS ATIGRE Male 23/Nov/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000

65 22CDHS0000455 304085882200010 KHAKAL SOMINATH BANSI Male 14/Jul/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

66 22CDHS0001913 304085882200035 GANESH SADANAND JOIL Male 19/Sep/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

67 22CDHS0006353 304085532200100 ANAND NARAYAN SHELKE Male 28/May/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 WL-OBC Against WR

68 22CDHS0004142 304372312200078 VINAY LAVU JUWALE Male 23/Jul/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

69 22CDHS0004513 304085882200075 RAHUL MAHADEO SONAWANE Male 19/Nov/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 122.00000

70 22CDHS0000638 304085642200009 AMAR BABAN PANASKAR Male 15/Apr/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 120.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

71 22CDHS0004729 304372312200090 SWAPNIL SHANKAR JADHAV Male 16/Jul/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000

72 22CDHS0005043 304142602200054 NITIN SANJAY BALME Male 14/Jul/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 120.00000

73 22CDHS0003363 304113552200057 KIRAN KAILAS GAGARE Male 16/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000

74 22CDHS0005096 304085642200097 SAMBHAJI BALU DESAI Male 13/Feb/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

75 22CDHS0000387 304085882200007 DIPAK PANDURANG PATIL Male 03/Mar/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

76 22CDHS0006885 304079982200128 MUSTFA FARIDSAB SHEIKH Male 08/May/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000

77 22CDHS0007405 304085642200139 SUNIL NANA MANE Male 15/May/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000

78 22CDHS0009527 304113552200170 DHARANE ANKUSH AMBADAS Male 25/May/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 118.00000

79 22CDHS0002759 304289902200025 GANESH MADHAVRAO BIRADAR Male 22/Aug/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000

80 22CDHS0005770 304085882200099 AMAR VIJAY KINJAVADEKAR Male 13/Mar/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

81 22CDHS0007901 304043472200111 AMIT BABAN BANSODE Male 18/Aug/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000

82 22CDHS0008554 304113552200151 VAIBHAV CHANDRAKANT SHIRURE Male 03/Apr/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000

83 22CDHS0010911 304085542200634 SUSHANT SITARAM GAIKWAD Male 26/Aug/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

84 22CDHS0004769 304354932200017 VIVEKANAND DAYANAND KHOBAN Male 08/Mar/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000

85 22CDHS0003027 304085882200048 MANGESH MANOHAR CHAVAN Male 02/Jan/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000

86 22CDHS0007070 304004582200099 KRISHNA RAMBHAU UKANDE Male 12/May/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000

87 22CDHS0006933 304339102200114 SHRIRAM KESHAVRAO GUTTHE Male 22/Apr/1991 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 116.00000

88 22CDHS0000250 304045952200002 DIPAK PANDURANG AVHAD Male 07/Nov/1991 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 116.00000

89 22CDHS0002735 304049732200038 AMIT ANIL UKIRDE Male 06/Jan/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000

90 22CDHS0001102 304085882200026 MANGESH RAMESH DHATAVKAR Male 11/Apr/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000

91 22CDHS0000867 304372312200018 SAGAR RAMLAL PAWAR Male 24/Apr/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 116.00000

92 22CDHS0012191 304268012200128 VAIBHAV VISHAWNATH CHATE Male 15/Jun/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 116.00000
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93 22CDHS0008141 304339102200147 SACHIN JIJABA POTBHARE Male 30/Jul/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000

94 22CDHS0003780 304085642200063 RUSHIKESH DIPAK CHAVAN Male 06/Jun/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000

95 22CDHS0008131 304085882200136 SUYASH MARUTI RAUT Male 13/Nov/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000

96 22CDHS0007192 304132862200101 GOPINATH LALBA SOLANKE Male 03/Jul/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 114.00000

97 22CDHS0006906 304085882200120 RASHTRAPAL PANDIT ADODE Male 02/Dec/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000

98 22CDHS0006903 304079982200131 BALAJI HARIRAM PAWALE Male 09/Jul/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000

99 22CDHS0012005 304085882200180 VINAYAK ANNASAHEB DEVKATE Male 29/Jul/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000

100 22CDHS0002450 304113552200251 KASHINATH RAMBHAU BHARTI Male 05/Mar/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 114.00000

101 22CDHS0010135 304085532200396 VINAY ARUN ADE Male 01/Jun/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 114.00000

102 22CDHS0004834 304372272200048 SAMBHAJI AJINATH JAYBHAYE Male 01/Mar/1992 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 114.00000

103 22CDHS0003766 304144252200040 VISHAL VITTHAL FUNDE Male 25/Nov/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 114.00000

104 22CDHS0007541 304144252200101 SATISH AMBADAS KHEDKAR Male 09/Nov/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 114.00000

105 22CDHS0008540 304079982200161 YOGESH BHIMASHANKAR BHURE Male 18/Dec/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000

106 22CDHS0005191 304085882200089 VISHAL MAHADEV MORE Male 31/Jan/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 112.00000 Open - Graduate (Part time)

107 22CDHS0009391 304079982200392 ABDUL JAMIL ABDUL JABBAR Male 05/Jun/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000

108 22CDHS0012445 304085882200185 GAURAV SANJAY KHARCHE Male 20/Jun/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000

109 22CDHS0001487 304085882200032 NANDKUMAR DINKAR BHOSALE Male 20/Jul/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000

110 22CDHS0010762 304113552200189 PRAVIN GIRIDHAR BAWANE Male 11/Jul/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 112.00000

111 22CDHS0006866 304085642200127 AVIRAJ VILAS CHOUGALE Male 03/Jan/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000

112 22CDHS0007430 304085642200140 SHANKAR TUKARAM MANE Male 06/Jun/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000

113 22CDHS0005522 304354932200020 VASEEM IKBAL SHAIKH Male 28/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000

114 22CDHS0002463 304085532200038 GURUDEO SANTOSH CHAVHAN Male 21/Jan/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 112.00000

115 22CDHS0003314 304085882200055 SUNIL PANDURANG UTEKAR Male 21/Feb/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000

116 22CDHS0011635 304085882200177 PRAVIN KRISHNA SAWANT Male 25/Jul/1980 Open (Unreserved) Yes 110.00000

117 22CDHS0006267 304144252200079 BABAN DNYANDEO KOPNAR Male 17/Jun/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 110.00000

118 22CDHS0009286 304354932200036 MILIND SHRIRANG KAMBLE Male 15/Jul/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000

119 22CDHS0006116 304330342200322 GAURAV CHANDRAKANT BHOLE Male 15/May/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000

120 22CDHS0007682 304043472200107 VISHAL PRAKASH CHOUGULE Male 05/Jan/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000

121 22CDHS0012214 304272992200220 SACHIN LAXMAN JADHAO Male 01/Mar/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 110.00000

122 22CDHS0009886 304113552200177 NITESH SHIVCHARAN RATHOD Male 07/Jun/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 110.00000

123 22CDHS0003222 304085882200052 PRADEEP YASHWANT JAWALE Male 24/Nov/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000

124 22CDHS0000413 304085882200009 VIKAS VITTHAL MASKAR Male 22/Jan/1984 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 108.00000

125 22CDHS0001259 304085882200029 SANDIP SURESH GURAV Male 11/Nov/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000

126 22CDHS0004619 304094542200048 YOGESH SATISH SAWANT Male 21/Mar/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 108.00000

127 22CDHS0006724 304330342200117 SAMADHAN SANTOSH KHARAT Male 30/Aug/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 108.00000

128 22CDHS0005896 304142602200067 PAWAN ASTIK RAUT Male 10/Oct/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

129 22CDHS0006481 304144252200082 MAHESH BHASKAR BOTHE Male 01/Jan/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

130 22CDHS0007293 304004582200101 SHUBHAM RAMESHWAR RATHOD Male 25/Jun/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 108.00000

131 22CDHS0007672 304043472200106 APPASAHEB RAVSAHEB KHANDEKAR Male 15/Jul/1982 Open (Unreserved) Yes 106.00000

132 22CDHS0005927 304079982200111 VIJAY UTTAM RATHOD Male 20/Feb/1987 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 106.00000

133 22CDHS0012480 304079982200215 MANOHAR MAROTI TIVALE Male 23/Jan/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

134 22CDHS0008807 304354692200069 MOHIDDIN AMIRODDIN INAMDAR Male 11/Jun/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 106.00000

135 22CDHS0006679 304339712200088 KISHOR CHHOTU RATHOD Male 03/May/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 106.00000

136 22CDHS0001202 304085882200028 GANESH JANARDAN RAUT Male 26/Sep/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

137 22CDHS0006558 304289332200040 NIKHIL NARAYAN SANAS Male 15/Jun/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 106.00000

138 22CDHS0000415 304004582200008 ATUL NARAYAN MORE Male 02/Aug/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 106.00000

139 22CDHS0007869 304085882200132 SURAJ SURYAKANT GAIKWAD Male 10/Sep/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

140 22CDHS0010937 304085882200166 SWAPNIL RAVINDRA PACHPUTE Male 28/May/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 106.00000
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141 22CDHS0002268 304372312200045 BALIRAM GANPAT CHAVAN Male 01/Feb/1979 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 104.00000

142 22CDHS0000848 304043472200011 AVINASH KISAN SHINDE Male 06/Feb/1986 Open (Unreserved) Yes 104.00000

143 22CDHS0008358 304043472200116 AMOL ANANDRAO PATIL Male 09/May/1987 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000

144 22CDHS0000196 304263472200002 KUNAL VILAS TORPE Male 12/Jul/1990 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 104.00000

145 22CDHS0000943 304289332200005 ADHIK CHANDRAKANT RAVALE Male 25/May/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

146 22CDHS0006430 304085882200113 VIJAY RAMBHAU WAKLE Male 08/Jan/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000

147 22CDHS0012312 304289902200134 BALAJI KERBARAO KENDRE Male 01/Dec/1992 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 104.00000

148 22CDHS0002453 304372312200046 MAHENDRA DARASINGH BILLARE Male 03/Aug/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000

149 22CDHS0003784 304085882200063 SUNIL CHHABAN BHISE Male 12/Jul/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000

150 22CDHS0005146 304085882200088 VISHAL HEMANT ASHTEKAR Male 03/Oct/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000

151 22CDHS0008412 304330342200156 KALPESH YUVRAJ PATIL Male 15/Jun/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

152 22CDHS0008762 304339662200161 SANDESH RAM GUTTE Male 31/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 104.00000

153 22CDHS0007367 304339102200128 VIJAY SANJAY VAISHNAV Male 15/Jun/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 104.00000

154 22CDHS0000021 304043472200001 SIDDHARATH RAVINDRA NYAYANIRGUNE Male 01/Nov/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000

155 22CDHS0001369 304263472200018 VISHAL SUDHAKAR PALAVI Male 01/Jun/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 104.00000

156 22CDHS0001587 304085882200033 BHAGWAN GANGARAM MIRE Male 20/Nov/1982 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 102.00000

157 22CDHS0008318 304085882200139 PRASHANT SURESH GOLE Male 05/Jul/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

158 22CDHS0004236 304372312200079 KISAN RAMNATH KULAL Male 12/May/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 102.00000

159 22CDHS0007681 304372272200084 PANDURANG LIMBAJI TIDKE Male 25/Jul/1992 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 102.00000

160 22CDHS0005532 304027642200034 SHEIKH VIKAR SHEIKH GAFFAR Male 20/Mar/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000

161 22CDHS0006576 304085642200124 SANTOSH PANDURANG GURKHE Male 06/Feb/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 102.00000

162 22CDHS0008991 304330342200172 KAMLESH SANJAY WANKHEDE Male 26/Jun/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000

163 22CDHS0002747 304027642200019 SUNIL MAHADEO CHAHAKAR Male 02/May/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

164 22CDHS0004555 304085882200078 VILAS SHIVRAM PAWAR Male 15/Jul/1984 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 100.00000

165 22CDHS0001452 304085882200031 RAJENDRA VIJAY SAMINDAR Male 22/Apr/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000

166 22CDHS0006698 304085882200115 NILESH DILIP KADAM Male 25/Oct/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

167 22CDHS0002335 304085882200041 NITIN UDHAVRAO MUNDHE Male 21/Mar/1991 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 100.00000

168 22CDHS0001193 304004582200018 SIDDHESH HEMCHANDRA ULE Male 28/May/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

169 22CDHS0004307 304085642200078 PRAVIN ANANDA POWAR Male 02/Aug/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 100.00000

170 22CDHS0009891 304305352200104 SANDIPSING BHAGWANSINGH GAHILOD Male 21/Oct/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 100.00000

171 22CDHS0001642 304132862200011 PANDURANG SHIVAJI KATKADE Male 01/Mar/1994 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 100.00000

172 22CDHS0000831 304004582200013 SUYOG SANTOSH MAHAGAONKAR Male 20/Apr/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

173 22CDHS0008692 304113552200604 DAVALMALIK RAJEBHAI NADAF Male 27/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

174 22CDHS0007183 304113552200130 WALMIK SUKHADEO NAGRE Male 03/Jul/1984 Open (Unreserved) Yes 98.00000

175 22CDHS0003077 304094542200030 AMOL CHANDRAKANT KENJALE Male 09/Jul/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

176 22CDHS0006496 304372312200112 HINDURAO DATTATRAY PATIL Male 28/Oct/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

177 22CDHS0004356 304004582200061 ARJUN DATTARAM MORE Male 02/Aug/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000

178 22CDHS0000889 304085882200020 RAJDEEP RAMESH RANE Male 09/Feb/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

179 22CDHS0010706 304079932200189 AMAR RAMDHAN PRABHE Male 13/Feb/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000

180 22CDHS0006812 304355032200092 PRAVIN HARIDAS KALE Male 05/Jan/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000

181 22CDHS0007046 304085672200124 TAYYAB RAZZAQUE KHAN Male 01/Apr/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000

182 22CDHS0004029 304372312200074 PAVAN BHASKAR PATIL Male 19/Jun/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

183 22CDHS0011733 304372312200168 BHAGWAN POPAT MALI Male 11/May/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 96.00000

184 22CDHS0004561 304085642200083 HITESH ATMARAM PANGAM Male 13/Nov/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

185 22CDHS0001339 304085642200019 VINAYAK KRISHNA SAWANT Male 09/Jun/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

186 22CDHS0007859 304085882200131 NILESH LAXMAN GAIKWAD Male 03/Jul/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

187 22CDHS0010741 304079932200191 SATISH SUKHADEV PAWAR Male 05/Apr/1989 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 94.00000



 Page 8 of 9

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

188 22CDHS0009675 304372312200150 JAYASHREE LAXMAN BHABAD Female 03/Dec/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 94.00000 Open - WR

189 22CDHS0007442 304372312200120 BHGAWAN WAMAN LIHE Male 17/May/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000

190 22CDHS0000854 304085542200457 ASHISH BANDU PETKAR Male 29/Jan/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 94.00000

191 22CDHS0008717 304116782200125 HARSHAL VILAS PATIL Male 28/Feb/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000

192 22CDHS0011659 304116782200158 MAYUR VASANT SAPTE Male 09/Aug/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 94.00000

193 22CDHS0009572 304004582200123 AMOL DHONDIRAM MARATHE Male 26/May/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

194 22CDHS0003087 304355032200033 AJIT TUKARAM VABALE Male 02/Aug/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000

195 22CDHS0007421 304085542200572 ATUL SITARAM BURADE Male 12/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000

196 22CDHS0002314 304085882200040 SHUBHAM BHAGWAN WADILE Male 05/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

197 22CDHS0001515 304043472200020 MARUTI MAHADEV SARGAR Male 20/Feb/1982 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 92.00000

198 22CDHS0006161 304004582200083 KETAN ABHIMANYU PATIL Male 07/Feb/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

199 22CDHS0000434 304356492200004 ANKUSH KHANDU PAWAR Male 15/Feb/1990 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 92.00000

200 22CDHS0003976 304113552200294 SHAHID SHAFI KHAN Male 23/May/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

201 22CDHS0002406 304085882200042 ANCHALKUMAR SHANKAR NARWADE Male 30/May/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

202 22CDHS0006020 304113552200546 AMOL SHANKAR CHAVAN Male 20/Sep/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

203 22CDHS0007969 304026122200025 PRAVIN SAMADHAN KALUSE Male 28/Dec/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 92.00000

204 22CDHS0003128 304372312200057 JOTIRAM MACHHINDRA JADHAV Male 12/Feb/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

205 22CDHS0002436 304085882200044 UTTAM PANDURANG WAGHMARE Male 16/Jul/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

206 22CDHS0006856 304289332200043 KRUSHNA JAGANNATH AWAGHADE Male 08/Jun/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

207 22CDHS0003155 304085642200053
NIKHIL HARISHCHANDRA 

DANGMODEKAR
Male 20/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

208 22CDHS0004982 304372262200038 MOHAN DATTU LAVATE Male 29/Nov/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

209 22CDHS0000892 304085882200021 AMOL UTTAM TAJNE Male 09/Oct/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

210 22CDHS0000240 304305332200001 JAVEED SHERU SHAIKH Male 15/Feb/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

211 22CDHS0004465 304230372200013 AFASAR CHOTU NAURANGABADEE Male 10/Apr/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 90.00000

212 22CDHS0008747 304373792200029 ANIL HIRAMAN CHAVAN Male 01/Dec/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 90.00000

213 22CDHS0003425 304085532200271 RUPESH PARASRAM SOLANKE Male 20/Nov/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 90.00000

214 22CDHS0002174 304354932200005
PARMESHWAR CHANDRASHEKHAR 

KUMBHAR
Male 01/Jun/1976 Open (Unreserved) Yes 88.00000

215 22CDHS0008351 304094542200094 SANTOSH SUBHASH RANE Male 01/Apr/1982 Open (Unreserved) Yes 88.00000

216 22CDHS0005633 304094542200063 RAJENDRA NANA CHAVARE Male 05/May/1990 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 88.00000

217 22CDHS0003536 304113552200280 MAYURESHWAR TUKARAM NARUTE Male 08/Jun/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 88.00000

218 22CDHS0002925 304049732200040 SACHIN TULSHIRAM MANE Male 24/Nov/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 88.00000

219 22CDHS0006421 304372312200111 VASANT PANDURANG TONE Male 18/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

220 22CDHS0009132 304354692200071 KRISHNA VINAYAK RATHOD Male 05/Jun/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 88.00000

221 22CDHS0001085 304289332200006 VINIT VILAS GAYKAR Male 21/Nov/1996 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 88.00000

222 22CDHS0005250 304305332200066 BHAGWAT MAHADEV ANDHLE Male 10/Jun/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 88.00000

223 22CDHS0003309 304085882200054 SWAPNIL TUKARAM HADKAR Male 17/Feb/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

224 22CDHS0012175 304372312200175 VISHAL PRAKASH HAKE Male 02/Jun/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

225 22CDHS0005257 304339712200070 PRAKASH SARDAR DASNUR Male 26/May/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 86.00000

226 22CDHS0011104 304085882200169 SIDDHESH BALU PANSARE Male 14/Sep/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

227 22CDHS0005391 304043472200218 SAGAR PRAKASH GHADAGE Male 11/May/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

228 22CDHS0008127 304085882200135 VICKY KIRAN SALVE Male 19/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

229 22CDHS0008745 304289902200087 NAGESH BALAJI BHONG Male 09/Jul/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 86.00000

230 22CDHS0009845 304085882200152 RAHUL VISHWANATH PATIL Male 16/Jun/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

231 22CDHS0004062 304289332200024 VISHWAJEET JITENDRA KAMBLE Male 02/Jul/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

232 22CDHS0001014 304085882200022 DINESH MARUTI SAWANT Male 16/Dec/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

233 22CDHS0004285 304085882200072 NILESH NARAYAN KADAM Male 04/Nov/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

234 22CDHS0009802 304085882200151 NILESH MOTIRAM JADHAO Male 17/Jul/1989 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 84.00000
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235 22CDHS0010718 304085532200407 RAVI GAMBHIRA RATHOD Male 15/Oct/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

236 22CDHS0003950 304330342200290 SACHIN RAJENDRA PATIL Male 09/May/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

237 22CDHS0009031 304004582200119 YOGESH ANKUSH KATHER Male 31/May/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 84.00000

238 22CDHS0002756 304325232200017 SHASHIKANT DILIP GAIKWAD Male 13/Oct/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

239 22CDHS0012190 304263472200224 CHINTAMANI BABURAO NIKAM Male 01/Nov/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

240 22CDHS0010742 304045952200198 VISHAL BALIRAM BANJARA Male 22/Mar/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 84.00000

241 22CDHS0010005 304079932200171 SANTOSH NARAYAN GITTE Male 25/Jun/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 84.00000

242 22CDHS0009407 304045952200165 KHANDU ABHIMANYU BELDAR Male 01/Jun/1983 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 82.00000

243 22CDHS0004270 304043472200062 SHRIKANT BALASO BANSODE Male 07/Apr/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

244 22CDHS0004578 304372312200084 SATISH SAMBHAJI PATIL Male 01/Sep/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

245 22CDHS0009882 304113552200625 SANDEEP GANGADHAR RANJAVE Male 01/Feb/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

246 22CDHS0003402 304043472200049 SAMBHAJI ANANDA TANDALE Male 01/May/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 82.00000

247 22CDHS0000753 304027642200003 ADARSH PRAKASH BAMNET Male 08/Dec/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

248 22CDHS0004036 304004582200055 VAIBHAV UTTAM SHINDE Male 06/Sep/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

249 22CDHS0006879 304268002200040 BALAJI BABASAHEB BHUSNAR Male 07/Jun/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 82.00000

250 22CDHS0002291 304339712200025 VIJAY ONKAR WANKHADE Male 30/Oct/1980 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

251 22CDHS0002503 304085642200043 RAMCHANDRA NIVRUTTI KHOT Male 16/Jul/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

252 22CDHS0012126 304354932200051 TAUSIF JAVID SHAIKH Male 11/Apr/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

253 22CDHS0007286 304085882200127 SAURABH DINKAR JAYBHAYE Male 30/Jul/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 80.00000

254 22CDHS0003889 304113552200505 SHIVAJI GOMA RATHOD Male 10/Jun/1982 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 78.00000

255 22CDHS0010430 304372312200155 AMOL SUBHASH CHAVAN Male 05/Nov/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 78.00000

256 22CDHS0008553 304113552200373 AVINASH GULAB RATHOD Male 23/Aug/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) Yes 78.00000

257 22CDHS0001329 304330342200242 JITENDRA KANTILAL GHONGADE Male 02/Nov/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

258 22CDHS0011447 304339102200198 AKASH SHIVAJI DEORE Male 07/Oct/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 78.00000

259 22CDHS0003811 304004582200054 NITIN MURLIDHAR HOWALE Male 05/May/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000

260 22CDHS0002107 304085882200037 SANDEEP CHANDRAKANT DARADE Male 02/Jun/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 76.00000

261 22CDHS0002346 304339712200027 GANESH RAJENDRA PATIL Male 23/Sep/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

262 22CDHS0009749 304116782200137 TUSHAR VITHHAL HOLGIR Male 03/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

263 22CDHS0000553 304045952200007 TEJAS MAHENDRA PUKALE Male 15/Sep/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 76.00000

264 22CDHS0006259 304085672200111 ANIL LAXMAN JADHAV Male 01/Jan/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

265 22CDHS0003300 304354692200021 BHANUDAS AMBADAS WAGHMARE Male 02/Jul/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

266 22CDHS0002764 304330342200045 KESHAV SHRAWAN LONDHE Male 30/Apr/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

267 22CDHS0003095 304045952200043 SAURABH PANDIT SONAWANE Male 11/Oct/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000

268 22CDHS0002604 304085882200045
KHATRI MOHAMMED YUSUF 

MOHAMMED ALI
Male 25/Jan/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

269 22CDHS0003841 304113552200285 PAWAN DASHRATH MUNDHE Male 02/May/1999 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 70.00000

270 22CDHS0008695 304132862200126 LALCHAND KONDIRAM LAKHWAL Male 03/May/1984 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 68.00000

271 22CDHS0011390 304372312200162 SUNIL ZITA JADHAV Male 01/Jul/1983 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 66.00000

272 22CDHS0012263 304043472200184 BIRAPPA HANAMANT JAHIR Male 01/Jun/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

273 22CDHS0008220 304330342200150 PRAMOD MOTILAL BORASE Male 30/May/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 64.00000

274 22CDHS0008587 304371002200066 ANEESUDDIN RAFEEUDDIN QUAZI Male 01/Jul/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 64.00000

275 22CDHS0003235 304027642200021 BALU MANGILAL RATHOD Male 03/Jan/1988 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 62.00000

276 22CDHS0004428 304132862200043 SHIVRAM DAMODAR MUNDHE Male 07/May/1990 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 60.00000

277 22CDHS0008104 304372312200130 UDALSINGH KONDIRAM SUNDARDE Male 01/Jan/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 60.00000


